
Closing Wednesday, March 30, 2022
Monday, April 11, 2022 $55,000 Guaranteed

ª
(Which Includes $5,000 From The OKB Program)

Miranda Diane Stakes
For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward - Thoroughbred

Six Furlongs
Closing Thursday, March 31, 2022

Tuesday, April 12, 2022 $55,000 Guaranteed

ª
(Which Includes $5,000 From The OKB Program)

TRAO Classic Sprint
For Three Year Olds and Upward - Thoroughbred

Six Furlongs
Closing Wednesday, April 20, 2022

Monday, May 2, 2022 $50,000 Guaranteed
(Plus $5,000 From The OKB Program If Eligible)
Wilma Mankiller Stakes

For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward - Thoroughbred
Six Furlongs

Closing Thursday, April 21, 2022
Tuesday, May 3, 2022 $50,000 Guaranteed

(Plus $5,000 From The OKB Program If Eligible)
Highland Ice Stakes

For Three Year Olds and Upward - Thoroughbred
Six Furlongs

Closing Wednesday, May 11, 2022
Monday, May 23, 2022 $55,000 Guaranteed

ª
(Which Includes $5,000 From The OKB Program)

Cinema Stakes
For Fillies Three Year Olds - Thoroughbred

One Mile
Closing Thursday, May 12, 2022

Tuesday, May 24, 2022 $55,000 Guaranteed

ª
(Which Includes $5,000 From The OKB Program)

Will Rogers Stakes
For Three Year Olds - Thoroughbred

One Mile

WILL ROGERS DOWNS
STAKES SCHEDULE



Closing Friday, May 13, 2022
Wednesday, May 25, 2022 $55,000 Guaranteed

ª
(Which Includes $5,000 From The OKB Program)

Cherokee Nation Classic Cup
For Three Year Olds and Upward - Thoroughbred

One Mile And One Sixteenth
Closing Friday, May 13, 2022

Wednesday, May 25, 2022 $55,000 Guaranteed

ª
(Which Includes $5,000 From The OKB Program)
More Than Even Stakes

For Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward - Thoroughbred
One Mile And One Sixteenth

WILL ROGERS DOWNS
STAKES SCHEDULE


